INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9544

WAZIRABAD

MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

9544-M-2-2132
9544-M-3-2133
9544-M-4-2134
9544-M-4-2135
9544-M-5-2136
9544-M-5-2137
9544-M-5-2138

MUHAMMAD FAHAD BUTT
HAMMAD ASIF
FAZAL-E-ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ABDUL REHMAN
SHEHARYAR

MUHAMMAD ALI BAHADAR

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD BUTT
MUHAMMAD ASIF

ZAHID FAZAL

ABDUL RAB

SHAHZAD AHMAD

KAMRAN

ABDUL REHMAN JAMI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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TOTAL

95.00%
68.00%
68.00%
58.67%
60.00%
55.56%
42.22%
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