## **INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 9544

**INSTITUTION NAME:** MUSLIM HANDS SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

CITY: WAZIRABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9544-M-2-2132	MUHAMMAD FAHAD BUTT	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD BUTT	2	60	57	95.00%
9544-M-3-2133	HAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	3	75	51	68.00%
9544-M-4-2134	FAZAL-E-ZEESHAN	ZAHID FAZAL	4	75	51	68.00%
9544-M-4-2135	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	ABDUL RAB	4	75	44	58.67%
9544-M-5-2136	ABDUL REHMAN	SHAHZAD AHMAD	5	90	54	60.00%
9544-M-5-2137	SHEHARYAR	KAMRAN	5	90	50	55.56%
9544-M-5-2138	MUHAMMAD ALI BAHADAR	ABDUL REHMAN JAMI	5	90	38	42.22%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

7

**TOTAL** 

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.